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Women / 7 / 9 & under
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carly Busch518
SLGC

9.450 9.650 9.6259.550 38.275
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Binkley343
Xtreme-LS

9.625 9.425 9.5009.300 37.850
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Elle Betz496
GAGE

9.350 9.050 9.3009.325 37.025
5 9 3 7T 3 

3 

Allison Franken576
Arising Stars

9.600 9.400 9.3508.650 37.000
2 3 10 4 4 

4 

Marissa Neal495
GAGE

9.000 9.350 9.3009.075 36.725
11 4 5 7T 5 

5 

Anna Pearl Stanley217
Amplify

9.050 9.225 9.3259.050 36.650
9 5 6 5T 6 

6 

Ella McAuley531
SLGC

8.850 9.075 9.1509.425 36.500
12 8 2 9 7 

7 

Kameran Bluette515
SLGC

9.025 9.150 9.4258.575 36.175
10 7 12 3 8 

8 

Avery Brown757
High Energy

9.225 8.525 8.9009.025 35.675
7 11 7 11 9 

9 

Sophia Bell342
Xtreme-LS

9.300 9.175 8.2508.475 35.200
6 6 13 14 10 

10 

Ava Bauman514
SLGC

9.200 8.500 8.6008.825 35.125
8 12 8 12T 11 

11 

Trinity Webb255
Fuzion

8.300 8.850 9.0758.700 34.925
14 10 9 10 12 

12 

Myelle Byram344
Xtreme-LS

9.450 8.000 9.3258.050 34.825
3T 13 14 5T 13 

13 

Kaiah Hansen143
Twister

8.575 7.350 8.6008.600 33.125
13 14 11 12T 14 

14 
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